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HWER—FFPASY FRR—YELE—
BRI BRER

#i FNo. 143 13-14m% &F 4x100m A FL—UL— 54 LR

H ARG 3:54.73  EH Ei. HK BRE. HIEEF. K BF AKX (2018)
EEGR 4:03. 64 BH BE. EE #FHX. @G KRE. BMH BXK EER (2022)
B SR EEE 4:10.00 B0 =4I, WK KB, #EiE BF. AFN BE EER (2023)
B h 2 En % 4:17.78 NE #E BF KE. LF Bk, A 7 FOSS (2013)
B E R
= ER % 4:24.35 NE HE BF KE. LR BHkXk, N F 0SS (2013)
B #/K F—L& FE R T N ERE AQUA
50m 100m POINT
1 1/4 DF=@E= o] 4:25.75 JOCE 651
¥ Wit F2  (0.82) 3271 1:06.71  1:06.71
EBA D# F3  (+0.38) 36.14  1:16.67  2:23.38
WE K 3 (+0.47) 30.33  1:04.33  3:27.71
BHF HE 13 (+0.40) 28. 36 58.04  4:25.75
2 1/3 NS =af= 4:33.70 596
BF Tt F2  (0.67) 36.23  1:16.52  1:16.52
BEH 3E 2 (+0.39) 35.31  1:16.51  2:33.03
Kl 23 F3  (+0.22) 28.69  1:02.20  3:35.23
B R 3  (+0.29) 28.20 58.47  4:33.70
3 1/5 a4+ IBRA =l 4:34.00 594
BH EN 12  (0.65) 33.32 1:09.75  1:09.75
AT EEHA 13  (+0.50) 36.58  1:17.62  2:27.37
HKE#E f3  (+0.36) 29.84  1:04.60  3:31.97
BAY L& f1 (+0.44) 29.93  1:02.03  4:34.00
4 1/1 NS IIEKR g 4:39.45 560
kHF EM 2  (0.59) 33.22  1:08.78 1:08.78
;I S i1 (+0.57) 38.14  1:21.72  2:30.50
BE ¥E 12 (+0.50) 30.16  1:04.56  3:35.06
INE BE i1 (+0.46) 30.52  1:04.39  4:39.45
5 1/ A4 k< ofH g 4:40. 82 552
mE FHE 2  (0.60) 34.18  1:10.40  1:10.40
TR 4] 3 (+0.33) 36.08 1:17.88  2:28.28
wiE AR 2 (+0.47) 30.89  1:08.80  3:37.08
Al EIR f3  (+0.37) 30.21  1:03.74  4:40.82
6 1/2 4 r<VI)IEE g 4:47.03 517
EN=E 1 (0.52) 33.62  1:09.64  1:09.64
EEH B i1 (+0.43) 34.65  1:14.47  2:24.11
e E 2 (+0.69) 34.42  1:17.56  3:41.67
R B i1 (+0.41) 31.30  1:05.36  4:47.03
7 1/6 #HEOSS g 4:50. 89 496
FE BF fF3  (0.53) 37.06 1:16.06  1:16.06
mH R 2  (+0.37) 37.56  1:21.56  2:37.62
BH P 3  (+0.21) 30.37  1:06.23  3:43.85
£A 3t i1 (+0.30) 31.63  1:07.04  4:50.89
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